Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, May 2016
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CONTEST ITS 7
Ordering information
CONTEST tools
Designation Type Order No.
CONTEST Test Plan Lock R&S®TS8-KT015 1519.5573.02
CONTEST Basic Software R&S®TS8-KT100 1510.7067.02
CONTEST Database Interface R&S®TS8-KT110 1513.7516.02
CONTEST External Database Extension R&S®TS8-KT115 1517.1335.02
CONTEST Environmental Chamber Driver R&S®TS8-KT120 1513.7522.02
CONTEST Remote Control R&S®TS8-KT130 1518.3502.02
CONTEST Enhanced Sequencer R&S®TS8-KT135 1518.3525.02
CONTEST Summary Report R&S®TS8-KT140 1513.7968.02
CONTEST Report Analyzer R&S®TS8-KT150 1513.8293.02
CONTEST Break Cond./IP Trigger for Debugging R&S®TS8-KT155 1518.3519.02
CONTEST Live Notify R&S®TS8-KT160 1520.0071.02
CONTEST Performance Evaluation Mode R&S®ITS-KT100 1522.8828.02
RF ITS performance test case
ITS RF Performance (with proposed ITS fading profiles) R&S®ITS-KM120 1522.8740.02
ITS RF DCC Conformance R&S®ITS-KM121 1526.5846.02
RF ITS ETSI EN regulatory test cases (RED)
ITS RF R&TTE IB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM100 1522.8705.02
ITS RF R&TTE IB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM101 1522.8711.02
ITS RF R&TTE OB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM102 1522.8728.02
ITS RF R&TTE OB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM103 1522.8734.02
RF ITS IEEE test cases
ITS RF IEEE IB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM200 1526.6136.02
ITS RF IEEE IB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM201 1526.6142.02
ITS RF IEEE OB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM202 1526.6507.02
RF ITS TELEC test cases
ITS RF TELEC T257 IB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM300 1526.5417.02
ITS RF TELEC T257 IB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM301 1526.6107.02
ITS RF TELEC T257 OB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM302 1526.6113.02
ITS RF TELEC T257 OB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM303 1526.6120.02
RF ITS ARIB test cases
ITS RF ARIB T109 IB Tx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM320 1526.6494.02
ITS RF ARIB T109 IB Rx Conformance R&S®ITS-KM321 1526.6488.02
Supported RF ITS frequency bands
ITS RF EU G5A R&S®ITS-EUG5A 1522.8757.02
ITS RF EU G5B R&S®ITS-EUG5B 1522.9099.02
ITS RF EU G5D R&S®ITS-EUG5D 1526.5130.02
ITS RF JP 760 R&S®ITS-JP760 1526.5146.02
ITS RF US R&S®ITS-US 1526.6094.02
Rohde & Schwarz reserves the right to adjust the content of the test case packages according to the progress in the relevant
standardization bodies (e.g. ETSI) and certification forums (e.g. GCF, PTCRB).
Service that adds value